Elivi
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.elivi.eu
M elivi@elivi.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
Product Datasheet
USB Wall Charger
Elivi Wall Charger PD + USB C - USB C 3m
25W Wall Charger + 3m Black/Spacegrey
cable
Product number: ELV-25W-USBC2C3
      Product Description
With a charging package from Elivi, you can quickly charge and synchronize your device.
Charges up to 50% in 30min. The wall charger is equivalent to Samsung's 25W USB C fast
charger but has even wider support for other mobile phones as well. The cable has full audio
and video support in 4K at 60 Hz, with a transmission speed up to 10gbps. The cable also
supports display port alternate mode.
      Main Specifications
Brand Elivi
Color Space Grey
Length (m) 3
Connector type 1 USB-C
Connector type 2 USB-C
Conductor material Copper
Number of sucket outlets 1
Elivi
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway
T +47 22 90 37 00
W www.elivi.eu
M elivi@elivi.eu
Visit our website:
Imported and
distributed by CBK
Distribusjon AS
      Extended Specifications
Transmission speed 10Gbps
Jacket material PVC
Anti-kink sleeve Moulded PVC
Power Delivery V
Input AC 100~240 V /50~60Hz
Maximum power capacity of
the outlet
DC 5V/3A; 9V/2.77A; PPS: 3.3-5.9V/3A, 3.3-11.0V/2.25A
Certifications CE, RoHS
      Single packaging
Unit PACK
Quantity 1